## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1255

Page 1, line 10, remove the overstrike over "and" and after "six-tenths" insert "five-tenths"

Page 1, line 12, remove the overstrike over "four"

Page 1, line 13, remove the overstrike over "and" and replace "five" with "five-tenths"

Page 1, line 16, replace "one-tenth" with "five-tenths"

Renumber accordingly